
Pfizer Limited 
The Capital, 1802 I 1901, 
Plot No. C - 70, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
Tel: +91 22 6693 2000 Fax: +91 22 2654 0274 

February 14, 2020 

The Corporate Relationship Dept. 
BSE Limited 
pt Floor, P.J.Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai - 400 001 
Scrip Code: 500680 

Dear Sirs, 

The Manager, Listing Dept. 
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai - 400 051 
Scrip Symbol: PFIZER 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar 

and Transfer Agent of the Company, Kfin Technologies Private Limited has received below 

mentioned requests for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from the below Shareholders: 

Sr. Name 

No. 

1. Mr. Salim Majeed Patel 

2. Ms. Arati Roy 

CIN: L24231MH1950PLC008311 

Bl contactus.india@pfizer.com 
~ www.pfizerindia.com 

Folio No. Certificate 

No. 

p 0060250 167792 

315880 

p 0017252 21277 

21708 

25271 

78712 

78713 

151055 

181253 

304498 

304499 

Number Dist Nos. Dist Nos. 

of Shares From To 

27 11140697 11140723 

27 17552567 17552593 

5 2874055 2874059 

6 4194635 4194640 

10 2471261 2471270 

10 6039501 6039510 

6 6039511 6039516 

10 10742146 10742155 

9 1883847 1883855 

50 16961246 16961295 

6 16961296 16961301 



We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate{s) upon completion of necessary formalities by 
the shareholders. 

Please take the above on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

For Pfizer Limited 

p,.tra-
Company Secretary 


