

Pfizer Limited The Capital, 1802 / 1901, Plot No. C - 70, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. Tel : +91 22 6693 2000 Fax : +91 22 2654 0274

February 14, 2020

The Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Limited 1st Floor, P.J.Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 500680 The Manager, Listing Dept. The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 Scrip Symbol: PFIZER

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Kfin Technologies Private Limited has received below mentioned requests for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from the below Shareholders:

Sr.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate	Number	Dist Nos.	Dist Nos.
No.			No.	of Shares	From	То
1.	Mr. Salim Majeed Patel	P 0060250	167792	27	11140697	11140723
			315880	27	17552567	17552593
2.	Ms. Arati Roy	P 0017252	21277	5	2874055	2874059
			21708	6	4194635	4194640
			25271	10	2471261	2471270
			78712	10	6039501	6039510
			78713	6	6039511	6039516
			151055	10	10742146	10742155
			181253	9	1883847	1883855
			304498	50	16961246	16961295
			304499	6	16961296	16961301

www.pfizerindia.com

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) upon completion of necessary formalities by the shareholders.

Please take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

.

For Pfizer Limited

drand

Prajéet Nair Company Secretary